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1�  � 21  �

21  �‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ � 3� �

 � ‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ �1�0� �

 � ‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ �1�1� �

21  �‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ �1�2� �

 � ‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ �1�5� �

 �

2�  � 22  �

22  �‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ �1�6� �

 �

3�  � 22 (�)� (�)�  �

22 (�)� �‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ �1�7� �

22 (�)� �‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ �19 �

 �

4�  � (�)�  �

(�)� � ‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ �22 �

 �

5�  �  �

 � ‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ �2�3� �
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 �

22  �‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ �2�4� �
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1�  �

 �

21  �  �

 �  �           �

 � 21.04.24 �

(� )� �

1. 20  �

2. 21  �

3. 21 (�)� (�)�  �

4�.  �

(�110 )� �

21.04.09 �1. �  �

2. �  �

3.  �

4�. 21  �

20  �

21  �

21 (�)� (�)�  �

5�. 21 (�)�  �

6�. 21  �

7�.  �

8�.  �

21.04.27 �1.  �

2.  �

21.05.14 �1.  �

2.  �

3. (�)�  �

4.  �

5.  �

6.  �

7.  �

21.06.09 �1. 21 (� )�  �

2.  �

3.  �

4.  �

5.  �

 �
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2.  �

3.  �

4.  �
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8. 21  �
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2.  �
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 �

22.02.09 �1.  �
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5.  �

6.  �
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21.06.09 �1. 21  �

2.  �

3.  �
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2.  �
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2.  �
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2.  �
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21.06.03 �1. IT HP  �

2.  �

 �

 �

22.03.29 �1. 21 (� )�  �

2.  �

3. 22 (�)� (�)�  �

4.  �

21.04.07 � (� 20 )� �

21.10.27 � (� 21 )� �

 �

22.03.11 � (� 21 )� �

21.04.24 �  �

21.05.29 �  �

21.06.03 � (� )�  �

21.06.30 �  �

21.07.14 �  �

21.07.22 �  �

21.07.24 � 1�  �  �

21.08.02 �  �

21.08.10 �  �

21.11.09 �  �
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 �
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 �
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21.04.09 �  �  �  �  �

21.04.09 �  �  �  �  �

21.05.14 �  �  �  �  �

21.07.08 �  �  �  �  �

21.08.06 �  �  �  �  �

21.09.08 �  �  �  �  �

21.09.08 �  �  �  �  �

21.11.25 �  �  �  �  �

22.03.16 �  �  �  �  �

 �

 �

22.03.16 �  �  �  �  �

21.04.08 �  �⇒ �  �

21.06.11 �  �⇒ � 1367-�2� �

21.07.15 � NIPPO  �⇒ � NIPPO �

21.09.07 �  �⇒ � 3121-�1� 3�  �

           48-�2141 FAX 48-�2142 
21.09.24 �  �⇒ � 6238 
21.12.15 �  �⇒ � 51-�5108 
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22.03.01 �  �⇒ � 2520-�9� �

21.12.03 �  
21.12.04 �  
21.12.14 �  
21.12.31 �  
22.01.14 �  
22.02.28 �  
22.03.02 �  
22.03.09 �  
22.03.12 �  
22.03.12 �  

 �

22.03.31 �( )  

22 03 31         �116  �

               � �12  �

 �
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 �

 �

 �
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 �

 �

 �
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 �
 �

22 03 31  �

(� )� �

26,257,923 4,264,650

38,638 407,950

25,919,285 3,825,200

300,000 31,500

358,641,723 159,237,500

57,482 53,850,000

6,741 3,500,000

142,000,000 1,027,500

57,340,000 82,000,000

53,850,000 18,860,000

3,500,000

1,027,500

82,000,000

18,860,000

221,397,496

384,899,646 384,899,646
 �
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 �
22 03 31  �

(� )�    �                       �    ( � ) � �

38,638

25,919,285

300,000

57,482

6,741

142,000,000

57,340,000

53,850,000

3,500,000

1,027,500

82,000,000

18,860,000

384,899,646
 �

 �

(� )�                         ( � ) � �

407,950

3,825,200

31,500

53,850,000

3,500,000

1,027,500

82,000,000

18,860,000

221,397,496

384,899,646
 �

11  �



21  �
 �

 � 21 04 01  �

 � 22 03 31  �

△  � � � � �(� )� �

33,552,500 33,447,500 △ 105,000

32,960,000 32,855,000 △ 105,000

592,500 592,500 0�

6,747,500 7,890,701 1,143,201

10,000 36,671 26,671

2,900,000 2,885,000 △ 15,000

3,000,000 3,667,000 667,000

837,500 1,302,030 464,530

40,300,000 41,338,201 1,038,201

1,000,000 812,240 △ 187,760

300,000 156,680 △ 143,320

700,000 655,560 △ 44,440

13,300,000 12,574,401 △ 725,599

13,750,000 11,516,081 △ 2,233,919

800,000 568,212 △ 231,788

800,000 608,270 △ 191,730

1,200,000 1,095,332 △ 104,668

6,000,000 4,865,860 △ 1,134,140

600,000 307,233 △ 292,767

1,000,000 861,020 △ 138,980

50,000 3,187 △ 46,813

300,000 227,044 △ 72,956

3,000,000 2,979,923 △ 20,077
 �

 �

12  �



△      ( � ) � �

8,450,000 6,238,034 △ 2,211,966

2,500,000 816,205 △ 1,683,795

700,000 685,217 △ 14,783

200,000 0� △ 200,000

1,500,000 1,026,527 △ 473,473

1,500,000 1,353,930 △ 146,070

1,500,000 1,249,375 △ 250,625

50,000 3,780 △ 46,220

500,000 1,103,000 603,000

1,830,000 1,149,000 △ 681,000

130,000 121,200 △ 8,800

1,700,000 1,027,800 △ 672,200

1,000,000 817,310 △ 182,690

630,000 630,000 0�

340,000 258,794 △ 81,206

0� 12,472,500 12,472,500
12

0� 5,943,580 5,943,580

40,300,000 52,411,940 12,111,940

0�△ 11,073,739 △ 11,073,739

840,000 18,916,080 18,076,080

840,000 12,972,500 12,132,500

0� 5,943,580 5,943,580

840,000 18,916,080 18,076,080

840,000 0� △ 840,000

840,000 0� △ 840,000

0� 18,916,080 18,916,080
 �

 �

13  �



△  �   � �(� )� �

190,000 760,000 570,000

190,000 760,000 570,000

190,000 760,000 570,000

29,420,000 21,976,590 △ 7,443,410

25,000,000 15,000,000 △ 10,000,000

420,000 2,402,500 1,982,500

500,000 500,000 0�

3,500,000 4,074,090 574,090

190,000 760,000 570,000

29,610,000 22,736,590 △ 6,873,410

△ 29,420,000 △ 21,976,590 7,443,410

0� 3,000,000 3,000,000

0� 3,000,000 3,000,000

0� 0� 0�

0� 3,000,000 3,000,000

△ 29,420,000 △ 11,134,249 18,285,751

33,127,522 33,127,522 0�

3,707,522 21,993,273 18,285,751
 �

 �(�)  �
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1.  �

(1)  �

 �

2.  �

(1)  �
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4.  �

(1)  �

(2)  �

(3)  �

 �

5. IT( )�  �

(1) IT IT  �

(�2) CI-�NET  �
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6.  �

(1)  �

(2)  �

(3)  �
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7.  �

(1)  �

(2)  �

(3)  �

(4)  �

 �

8.  �

(1)  �

(2)  �

 �

4�  �  � 9�  �  �

5�  �  � 10  �  �

6�  �○  �

 �

7�  �○  �

 �

11  �  �
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 �
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3�  �  �
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22 (�)� �
 � 22 04 01  �

 � 2�3� 03 31  �

△    �(� )� �

31,509,000 33,552,500 33,447,500 △ 1,938,500

30,657,000 32,960,000 32,855,000 △ 2,198,000

852,000 592,500 592,500 259,500

10,701,000 6,747,500 7,890,701 2,810,299

10,000 10,000 36,671 △ 26,671

2,840,000 2,900,000 2,885,000 △ 45,000

7,000,000 3,000,000 3,667,000 3,333,000

851,000 837,500 1,302,030 △ 451,030

3,500,000 0� 0� 3,500,000

45,710,000 40,300,000 41,338,201 4,371,799

11,550,000 9,450,000 12,993,854 △ 1,443,854

400,000 300,000 156,680 243,320

700,000 700,000 655,560 44,440

2,000,000 2,500,000 816,205 1,183,795

1,000,000 700,000 685,217 314,783

200,000 200,000 0� 200,000

1,600,000 1,500,000 1,026,527 573,473

2,000,000 0� 5,943,580 △ 3,943,580

1,500,000 1,500,000 1,353,930 146,070

1,600,000 1,500,000 1,249,375 350,625

50,000 50,000 3,780 46,220

500,000 500,000 1,103,000 △ 603,000
 �

 �

 �

 �

 �

 �

19  �



△      ( � ) � �

27,270,000 27,050,000 26,912,982 357,018

2,520,000 0� 2,822,500 △ 302,500
(�)�

13,000,000 13,300,000 12,574,401 425,599

600,000 800,000 568,212 31,788

800,000 800,000 608,270 191,730

1,200,000 1,200,000 1,095,332 104,668

4,300,000 6,000,000 4,865,860 △ 565,860

400,000 600,000 307,233 92,767

900,000 1,000,000 861,020 38,980

50,000 50,000 3,187 46,813

300,000 300,000 227,044 72,956

3,200,000 3,000,000 2,979,923 220,077

1,460,000 1,830,000 1,149,000 311,000

130,000 130,000 121,200 8,800

1,330,000 1,700,000 1,027,800 302,200

1,000,000 1,000,000 817,310 182,690

630,000 630,000 630,000 0�

0� 0� 9,650,000 △ 9,650,000

300,000 340,000 258,794 41,206

42,210,000 40,300,000 52,411,940 △ 10,201,940

3,500,000 0�△ 11,073,739 14,573,739

0� 840,000 18,916,080 △ 18,916,080

0� 840,000 12,972,500 △ 12,972,500

0� 0� 5,943,580 △ 5,943,580

0� 840,000 18,916,080 △ 18,916,080

0� 840,000 0� 0�

0� 840,000 0� 0�

0� 0� 18,916,080 △ 18,916,080
 �

20  �



△      ( � ) � �

0 � 190,000 760,000 △ 760,000

0 � 190,000 760,000 △ 760,000

0� 190,000 760,000 △ 760,000

24,500,000 29,420,000 21,976,590 2,523,410

20,000,000 25,000,000 15,000,000 5,000,000

500,000 420,000 2,402,500 △ 1,902,500

500,000 500,000 500,000 0�

3,500,000 3,500,000 4,074,090 △ 574,090

0� 190,000 760,000 △ 760,000

24,500,000 29,610,000 22,736,590 1,763,410

△ 24,500,000 △ 29,420,000 △ 21,976,590 △ 2,523,410

2,500,000 0� 3,000,000 △ 500,000

2,500,000 0� 3,000,000 △ 500,000

0� 0� 0� 0�

2,500,000 0� 3,000,000 △ 500,000

△ 18,500,000 △ 29,420,000 △ 11,134,249 △ 7,365,751

21,993,273 33,127,522 33,127,522 △ 11,134,249

3,493,273 3,707,522 21,993,273 △ 18,500,000
 �
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-�1� �

22  �  �

1� 40,000 2,000 16,000 16,000 4,000 4,000

2�1� 2� 45,000 2,250 18,000 18,000 5,000 4,000

3�2� 3� 50,000 2,500 20,000 20,000 5,000 5,000

4�3� 4� 55,000 2,750 22,000 22,000 6,000 5,000

5�4� 5� 60,000 3,000 24,000 24,000 6,000 6,000

6�5� 6� 65,000 3,250 26,000 26,000 7,000 6,000

7�6� 7� 70,000 3,500 28,000 28,000 7,000 7,000

8�7� 8� 75,000 3,750 30,000 30,000 8,000 7,000

9�8� 9� 80,000 4,000 32,000 32,000 8,000 8,000

10 9� 1.0 85,000 4,250 34,000 34,000 9,000 8,000

11 1.0 1.3 95,000 4,750 38,000 38,000 10,000 9,000

12 1.3 1.6 105,000 5,250 42,000 42,000 11,000 10,000

13 1.6 1.9 115,000 5,750 46,000 46,000 12,000 11,000

14 1.9 2.2 125,000 6,250 50,000 50,000 13,000 12,000

15 2.2 2.5 135,000 6,750 54,000 54,000 14,000 13,000

16 2.5 3.0 160,000 8,000 64,000 64,000 16,000 16,000

17 3.0 3.5 190,000 9,500 76,000 76,000 19,000 19,000

18 3.5 4.0 220,000 11,000 88,000 88,000 22,000 22,000

19 4.0 4.5 250,000 12,500 100,000 100,000 25,000 25,000

20 4.5 5.0 300,000 15,000 120,000 120,000 30,000 30,000

21 5.0 6.0 350,000 17,500 140,000 140,000 35,000 35,000

22 6.0 7.0 400,000 20,000 160,000 160,000 40,000 40,000

23 7.0 8.0 460,000 23,000 184,000 184,000 46,000 46,000

24 8.0 9.0 520,000 26,000 208,000 208,000 52,000 52,000

25 9.0 10 580,000 29,000 232,000 232,000 58,000 58,000

26 10 15 640,000 32,000 256,000 256,000 64,000 64,000

27 15 20 700,000 35,000 280,000 280,000 70,000 70,000

28 760,000 38,000 304,000 304,000 76,000 76,000
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1� 60,000 3,000 24,000 24,000 6,000 6,000

2� 84,000 4,200 34,000 34,000 8,000 8,000

3� 120,000 6,000 48,000 48,000 12,000 12,000

4� 180,000 9,000 72,000 72,000 18,000 18,000

5� 240,000 12,000 96,000 96,000 24,000 24,000

1� 30,000 1,500 12,000 12,000 3,000 3,000

2� 42,000 2,100 17,000 17,000 4,000 4,000

3� 60,000 3,000 24,000 24,000 6,000 6,000

4� 90,000 4,500 36,000 36,000 9,000 9,000

5� 120,000 6,000 48,000 48,000 12,000 12,000  
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